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	◄ Dec 2017
	~ January 2018 ~
	Feb 2018 ►

	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	
	1 New Year's Day

	2 

	3 

	4 

	5 

	6 


	7 

	8 

	9 

	10 

	11 Human Trafficking Awareness

	12 

	13 


	14 

	15 Martin Luther King

	16 

	17 

	18 

	19 

	20 


	21 

	22 

	23 

	24 

	25 

	26 

	27 


	28 

	29 

	30 

	31 

	Notes:



Created with WinCalendar Calendar Creator for Word and Excel
►	For more layouts (60+), colors and for calendars with holidays download WinCalendar Calendar Maker.
► 	You can also import Google Calendar, Yahoo, Outlook & Ical data onto created calendars. 


	◄ Jan 2018
	~ February 2018 ~
	Mar 2018 ►

	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	
	
	
	
	1 

	2 Groundhog Day

	3 


	4 Super Bowl

	5 

	6 

	7 

	8 

	9 

	10 


	11 

	12 

	13 

	14 Valentine's Day

	15 

	16 

	17 


	18 

	19 Presidents' Day

	20 

	21 

	22 

	23 

	24 


	25 

	26 

	27 

	28 

	Notes:





	◄ Feb 2018
	~ March 2018 ~
	Apr 2018 ►

	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	
	
	
	
	1 

	2 

	3 


	4 

	5 

	6 

	7 

	8 International Women's Day

	9 

	10 


	11 Daylight Saving Time Begins

	12 

	13 

	14 

	15 

	16 

	17 


	18 

	19 

	20 Spring Begins

	21 

	22 

	23 

	24 


	25 

	26 

	27 

	28 

	29 

	30 Good Friday

	31 






	◄ Mar 2018
	~ April 2018 ~
	May 2018 ►

	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	1 Easter

	2 

	3 

	4 

	5 

	6 

	7 World Health Day


	8 

	9 

	10 

	11 

	12 

	13 

	14 


	15 

	16 Tax Day (Taxes Due)

	17 

	18 

	19 

	20 

	21 


	22 Earth Day

	23 

	24 

	25 Administrative Professionals Day

	26 

	27 Arbor Day

	28 


	29 

	30 

	Notes:





	◄ Apr 2018
	~ May 2018 ~
	Jun 2018 ►

	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	
	
	1 

	2 

	3 

	4 

	5 


	6 

	7 

	8 

	9 

	10 

	11 

	12 


	13 Mother's Day

	14 

	15 

	16 

	17 

	18 

	19 Armed Forces Day


	20 

	21 

	22 

	23 

	24 

	25 

	26 


	27 

	28 Memorial Day

	29 

	30 

	31 

	Notes:





	◄ May 2018
	~ June 2018 ~
	Jul 2018 ►

	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	
	
	
	
	
	1 

	2 


	3 

	4 

	5 

	6 

	7 

	8 

	9 


	10 

	11 

	12 

	13 

	14 Flag Day

	15 

	16 


	17 Father's Day

	18 International Picnic Day

	19 

	20 

	21 Summer Solstice

	22 

	23 


	24 

	25 

	26 

	27 

	28 

	29 

	30 






	◄ Jun 2018
	~ July 2018 ~
	Aug 2018 ►

	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	1 

	2 

	3 

	4 Independence Day

	5 

	6 

	7 


	8 

	9 

	10 

	11 

	12 

	13 

	14 


	15 

	16 

	17 

	18 

	19 

	20 

	21 


	22 

	23 

	24 

	25 

	26 

	27 

	28 


	29 

	30 

	31 

	Notes:





	◄ Jul 2018
	~ August 2018 ~
	Sep 2018 ►

	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	
	
	
	1 

	2 

	3 

	4 


	5 International Friendship Day

	6 

	7 

	8 

	9 

	10 

	11 


	12 

	13 International Left-Handers Day

	14 

	15 

	16 

	17 

	18 


	19 

	20 

	21 

	22 

	23 

	24 

	25 


	26 

	27 

	28 

	29 

	30 

	31 

	Notes:





	◄ Aug 2018
	~ September 2018 ~
	Oct 2018 ►

	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	
	
	
	
	
	
	1 


	2 

	3 Labor Day

	4 

	5 

	6 

	7 

	8 


	9 

	10 

	11 Patriot Day 9/11

	12 

	13 

	14 

	15 


	16 

	17 

	18 

	19 

	20 

	21 International Day of Peace

	22 


	23 Fall Begins

	24 

	25 

	26 

	27 

	28 

	29 


	30 

	Notes:





	◄ Sep 2018
	~ October 2018 ~
	Nov 2018 ►

	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	
	1 World Vegetarian Day

	2 

	3 

	4 

	5 

	6 


	7 

	8 Columbus Day

	9 

	10 

	11 

	12 

	13 


	14 

	15 

	16 

	17 

	18 

	19 

	20 


	21 

	22 

	23 

	24 United Nations Day

	25 

	26 

	27 


	28 

	29 

	30 

	31 Halloween

	Notes:


More Calendars with US Holidays from WinCalendar: 2019, PDF Calendar, Excel Calendar, Calendar with Holidays


	◄ Oct 2018
	~ November 2018 ~
	Dec 2018 ►

	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	
	
	
	
	1 

	2 

	3 


	4 Daylight Saving Time Ends

	5 

	6 Election Day

	7 

	8 

	9 

	10 


	11 Veterans' Day

	12 

	13 

	14 

	15 Great American Smokeout

	16 

	17 


	18 

	19 

	20 

	21 

	22 Thanksgiving Day

	23 

	24 


	25 

	26 

	27 

	28 

	29 

	30 

	Notes:





	◄ Nov 2018
	~ December 2018 ~
	Jan 2019 ►

	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	
	
	
	
	
	
	1 World AIDS Day


	2 

	3 

	4 

	5 

	6 

	7 

	8 


	9 

	10 Human Rights Day

	11 

	12 

	13 

	14 

	15 


	16 

	17 

	18 

	19 

	20 

	21 Winter Solstice 

	22 


	23 

	24 

	25 Christmas

	26 

	27 

	28 

	29 


	30 

	31 

	Notes:





This Calendar was made with WinCalendar Calendar Maker                                                                                                 More Calendars with US Holidays: 2018 Calendar with Holidays, 2019 Calendar with Holidays
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